DATA SHEET
FortiGate® 7000E Series
FortiGate 7060E, 7040E, and 7030E
Next Generation Firewall
Segmentation
IPS
Mobile Security
The FortiGate 7000E series delivers high performance next generation firewall (NGFW) capabilities for

DATA SHEET  |  FortiGate® 7000E Series
7
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 7030E-SFP10G FG-7030E-SFP10G 6U 3-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 1x FIM-7901E module with 32x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 1x manager module,
and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7030E-QSFP28 FG-7030E-QSFP28 6U 3-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 1x FIM-7920E module with 4x 100 GE QSFP28 slots, 1x manager
module, and 3x hot swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-8 FG-7040E-8 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager module and 3x hot
swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7040E-8-DC FG-7040E-8-DC 6U 4-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 1x manager module and 3x hot
swappable redundant DC PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-8 FG-7060E-8 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager module and 4x hot
swappable redundant PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-8-DC FG-7060E-8-DC 8U 6-slot chassis with 2x FPM-7620E processor modules, 2x FIM-79xxE-C specified at purchase, 2x manager modules and 4x hot
swappable redundant DC-DC PSU.
FortiGate 7060E-DC Chassis FG-7060E-DC-Chassis FG-7060E chassis including 2x system management modules, 3x fan modules and 4x DC PSU.
OPTIONAL / SPARE ITEMS SKU DESCRIPTION
Processor Module
FPM-7620E Module FPM-7620E Hot swappable processor module for 7000E series — SPU NP6 and CP9 hardware accelerated.
I/O Module